

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	FDR				
Name of road	Sathi (Hichopal) to Bhasurani				
Agency	Departmental				
Authority	Executive Engineer, RWD Works Division, Naykattiyanji				
Division	RWD, Naykattiyanji				
Block	Naykattiyanji				
Dist.	West Champaran				

RECORD ENTRY

1) const. of embankment with material obtained from roadway cutting - all complete

$$1 \times 50 \times \frac{(1.4 + 2.0)}{2} \times \frac{(1.5 + 2.0)}{2} = 148.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 20 \times \frac{(1.5 + 2.5)}{2} \times \frac{(0.60 + 0.30)}{2} = 54.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 10 \times \frac{(1.25 + 1.75)}{2} \times \frac{(0.60 + 0.2)}{2} = 30.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 25 \times \frac{(0.5 + 1.0)}{2} \times \frac{(0.5 + 0.75 + 1.0)}{3} = 56.25 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of C&H</u>					
1) Cont. of embankment with material obtained - do all comp.					
349.75 m ³	QVTMB P-(2)				
332.50 m ³	QVTMB P-(2)				
682.25 m ³	(a)	Rs. 25.32/m ³	= Rs.	17274.00	
2) Placing frames at loading point - do all comp.					
349.75 m ³	QVTMB P-(2)				
332.50 m ³	QVTMB P-(3)				
682.25 m ³	(a)	Rs. 450.77/m ³	= Rs.	3,07,540.00	

3) Laying brick bats on prepared soil surface - do all comp.					
325.35 m ³	QVTMB P-(4)				
254.40 m ³	QVTMB P-(5)				
579.75 m ³	(a)	Rs. 1703.77/m ³	= Rs.	9,87,756.00	
			= Rs.	13,12,570.00	
Add	GST 12 %		= Rs.	1,57,508.00	
Add	L.C&H 1 %		= Rs.	13,126.00	
Add	S. Fee		= Rs.	61,335.00	
			= Rs.	15,44,359.00	
<u>Suman</u> 10/10/2020 J.E. <u>R. S. Sharma</u> 15/10/2020 A.E.					